HOTEL Deutsches Haus

Hotel Deutsches Haus CC
P.O.Box 1948, Telephone +264 64 404896, Fax +264 64 404861

Rack Rates for 2019-2020

Liideritz Street 13, Swakopmund, Namibia

We would like to take this opportunity to inform you about our new rates, with effect from 01 March 2019 until 28 February 2020.
Please note that we have upgraded our Hotel with new family rooms. We now have 70 beds available.

We would like to invite you to experience the hospitality of Hotel Deutsches Haus.

Following are the rates for: 01 March 2019 - 28 February 2020

|TvDe of Accommodation Per Room No. of Tariff 15% Tariff TB Lev| Total Tariff
Per Pers. Persons excl. VAT VAT per Night 2% per Night
N$ N$ N$ N$ N$

Rack Rates

Single Accommodation BB Person |1 Person 918.80 137.82 1056.62( 18.38 1075.00
Double Accommodation BB Room 2 Persons 1367.52 205.13 1572.65[ 27.35 1600.00
3-Bedded Accommodation BB Room 3 Persons 1581.20 237.18 1818.38[ 31.62 1850.00
4-Bedded Family Unit BB Room 4 Persons 2136.75 320.51 2457.26| 42.74 2500.00
Luxury Single BB Room 1 Person 1025.64 153.85 1179.49( 20.51 1200.00
Luxury Double BB Room 2 Persons 1452.99 217.95 1670.94| 29.06 1700.00

For every 10 rooms booked the Tour Guide's room (one single room) is free of charge.

Children under the age of 10 years stay free of charge, Children 10 years and older are charged in full.

15% VAT Included

Cancellation policy and Charges:

NTB Levy calculated at 2% excluding VAT

4 weeks prior arrival:

3 - 4 weeks prior to arrival:
2 - 3 weeks prior to arrival:
1 - 2 weeks prior to arrival:
7 - 3 days prior to arrival:
1 - 3 days prior to arrival:

10%
20%
30%
50%
75%
100%

We hope the above meets your approval. Should you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact us.
We are looking forward to being of service to you.

Kind regards

Management
Hotel Deutsches Haus




